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neděle 18. února 2018 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 CENKER, Freya FUMM AUT 216 26.07.1994
2 KRAENKL, Maria FUMM AUT 1072 13.04.1996
3 WEISS, Kim AFCS AUT 167 08.09.1991
4 WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AFCS AUT 55 28.01.1992
5 ANDREYENKA, Hanna SCAFR BLR 1094 21.07.2000
6 ANDREYENKA, Yana SCAFR BLR 1019 21.07.2000
7 KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra RCOT BLR 1029 03.05.1997
8 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana SCAFR BLR 1130 12.07.2000
9 LEVINA, Liubou BLR 9999 28.06.1999
10 MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 1075 06.09.2000
11 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia RCOT BLR 1093 06.03.1998
12 KUNSTEK MEJIA, Dragica Alejandra BOL 1319 29.01.1996
13 DAJCIC, Marcela MKR CRO 211 04.06.1993
14 BIMOVA, Andrea USKP CZE 100 06.01.1993
15 HAVRANKOVA, Eva SLEZO CZE 220 14.01.1996
16 ILLEKOVA, Michala SOKOBNP CZE 9999 06.04.2005
17 JAKUBCOVA, Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 2009 28.02.1991
18 KOCOUROVA, Adela SOKOB CZE 2014 03.10.2002
19 MALICKOVA, Eliska SOKOBNP CZE 2006 02.06.2002
20 MUSILKOVA, Veronika USKP CZE 2012 11.03.2002
21 PRUSOVA, Kristyna USKP CZE 1278 08.02.1999
22 REMESOVA, Klara SERMO CZE 2013 18.03.1994
23 RUBASOVA, Ema SOKOB CZE 2018 10.09.2003
24 SABARTOVA, Eliska USKP CZE 2008 18.06.1989
25 SAPANELOVA, Aneta SOKOBNP CZE 2023 27.07.1999
26 DEGERMAN, Ruusa OULUM FIN 9999 15.10.1989
27 THUERMER, Caecilia FCT GER 9999 22.08.2000
28 BALOGH, Orsolya BHSE HUN 1009 17.10.1996
29 MESTERI, Viktoria UTE HUN 209 01.09.1996
30 ORAVETZ, Barbara BHSE HUN 1020 02.04.1995
31 CAMMILLETTI, Marta ITA 124 09.04.1984
32 CERES, Anastasia SCOADS MDA 1066 27.01.1999
33 COVALENCO, Ana SCOADS MDA 169 19.02.1996
34 GOROBET, Ecaterina SCOADS MDA 1145 10.03.2001
35 TURCAN, Anastasia SCOADS MDA 9999 29.09.1994
36 GARIFULLINA, Regina NATIT RUS 1001 08.12.1995
37 KULAEVA, Bella CSKAM RUS 1010 09.07.1997
38 MARTINES HAUREGI, Oksana NATIT RUS 102 14.06.1995
39 MELNIKOVA, Maria NATIT RUS 1013 23.04.1997
40 BITTEROVA, Kitti KSS SVK 268 28.05.1997
41 VALERO-COLLANTES, Cristina EGF SWE 213 07.07.1995



Poules of 6 and 7
32 (78,05% of 41) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AFCS AUT 55
2 BIMOVA, Andrea USKP CZE 100
3 MARTINES HAUREGI, Oksana NATIT RUS 102
4 CAMMILLETTI, Marta ITA 124
5 WEISS, Kim AFCS AUT 167
6 COVALENCO, Ana SCOADS MDA 169
7 MESTERI, Viktoria UTE HUN 209
8 DAJCIC, Marcela MKR CRO 211
9 VALERO-COLLANTES, Cristina EGF SWE 213
10 CENKER, Freya FUMM AUT 216
11 HAVRANKOVA, Eva SLEZO CZE 220
12 BITTEROVA, Kitti KSS SVK 268
13 GARIFULLINA, Regina NATIT RUS 1001
14 BALOGH, Orsolya BHSE HUN 1009
15 KULAEVA, Bella CSKAM RUS 1010
16 MELNIKOVA, Maria NATIT RUS 1013
17 ANDREYENKA, Yana SCAFR BLR 1019
18 ORAVETZ, Barbara BHSE HUN 1020
19 KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra RCOT BLR 1029
20 CERES, Anastasia SCOADS MDA 1066
21 KRAENKL, Maria FUMM AUT 1072
22 MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 1075
23 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia RCOT BLR 1093
24 ANDREYENKA, Hanna SCAFR BLR 1094
25 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana SCAFR BLR 1130
26 GOROBET, Ecaterina SCOADS MDA 1145
27 PRUSOVA, Kristyna USKP CZE 1278
28 KUNSTEK MEJIA, Dragica Alejandra BOL 1319
29 MALICKOVA, Eliska SOKOBNP CZE 2006
30 SABARTOVA, Eliska USKP CZE 2008
31 JAKUBCOVA, Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 2009
32 MUSILKOVA, Veronika USKP CZE 2012
33 REMESOVA, Klara SERMO CZE 2013
34 KOCOUROVA, Adela SOKOB CZE 2014
35 RUBASOVA, Ema SOKOB CZE 2018
36 SAPANELOVA, Aneta SOKOBNP CZE 2023
37 LEVINA, Liubou BLR 9999
38 THUERMER, Caecilia FCT GER 9999
39 ILLEKOVA, Michala SOKOBNP CZE 9999
40 TURCAN, Anastasia SCOADS MDA 9999
41 DEGERMAN, Ruusa OULUM FIN 9999
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Sokol Cup 2018
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FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

10:00

Referee(s):

KALI, Andras (BHSE / HUN)
COJOCARI, Vitalie (SCOADS / MDA)

RUBASOVA, Ema SOKOB / CZE

BITTEROVA, Kitti KSS / SVK

GARIFULLINA, Regina NATIT / RUS

SAPANELOVA, Aneta SOKOBNP / CZE

WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AFCS / AUT

LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana SCAFR / BLR

CERES, Anastasia SCOADS / MDA

Piste 2

10:00

Referee(s):

PLANCKH, Niclas (FUMM / AUT)

PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia RCOT / BLR

HAVRANKOVA, Eva SLEZO / CZE

BIMOVA, Andrea USKP / CZE

BALOGH, Orsolya BHSE / HUN

LEVINA, Liubou BLR

GOROBET, Ecaterina SCOADS / MDA

Piste 3

10:00

Referee(s):

SRNA, Jan (SOKOB / CZE)
PRICHYSTAL, Miroslav (SOKOB / CZE)

MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR

PRUSOVA, Kristyna USKP / CZE

TURCAN, Anastasia SCOADS / MDA

CENKER, Freya FUMM / AUT

KOCOUROVA, Adela SOKOB / CZE

MARTINES HAUREGI, Oksana NATIT / RUS

ORAVETZ, Barbara BHSE / HUN



Piste 4

10:00

Referee(s):

BAKO, Tamas (SZEG / HUN)

VALERO-COLLANTES, Cristina EGF / SWE

KULAEVA, Bella CSKAM / RUS

REMESOVA, Klara SERMO / CZE

KUNSTEK MEJIA, Dragica Alejandra BOL

ILLEKOVA, Michala SOKOBNP / CZE

ANDREYENKA, Hanna SCAFR / BLR

Piste 5

10:00

Referee(s):

LUKASHEVICH, Aliaksandr (SCAFR / BLR)

MALICKOVA, Eliska SOKOBNP / CZE

DEGERMAN, Ruusa OULUM / FIN

MELNIKOVA, Maria NATIT / RUS

DAJCIC, Marcela MKR / CRO

ANDREYENKA, Yana SCAFR / BLR

CAMMILLETTI, Marta ITA

Piste 6

10:00

Referee(s):

SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav (SLAVSB / SVK)

MESTERI, Viktoria UTE / HUN

SABARTOVA, Eliska USKP / CZE

KRAENKL, Maria FUMM / AUT

COVALENCO, Ana SCOADS / MDA

KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra RCOT / BLR

JAKUBCOVA, Katerina SOKOBNP / CZE
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FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 KULAEVA, Bella CSKAM RUS 5 1,00 25 4 +21 Advanced
2 MARTINES HAUREGI, Oksana NATIT RUS 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3 MESTERI, Viktoria UTE HUN 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
4 BALOGH, Orsolya BHSE HUN 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
5 MELNIKOVA, Maria NATIT RUS 5 1,00 24 10 +14 Advanced
6 WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AFCS AUT 5 0,83 26 17 +9 Advanced
7 CAMMILLETTI, Marta ITA 4 0,80 23 10 +13 Advanced
8 ANDREYENKA, Hanna SCAFR BLR 4 0,80 22 9 +13 Advanced
9 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia RCOT BLR 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
10 BITTEROVA, Kitti KSS SVK 4 0,67 26 11 +15 Advanced
11 CENKER, Freya FUMM AUT 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
12T MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
12T GARIFULLINA, Regina NATIT RUS 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
14 BIMOVA, Andrea USKP CZE 3 0,60 20 12 +8 Advanced
15 KRAENKL, Maria FUMM AUT 3 0,60 22 18 +4 Advanced
16 KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra RCOT BLR 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
17 SABARTOVA, Eliska USKP CZE 3 0,60 17 15 +2 Advanced
18 CERES, Anastasia SCOADS MDA 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
19T LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana SCAFR BLR 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
19T ORAVETZ, Barbara BHSE HUN 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
21 ANDREYENKA, Yana SCAFR BLR 2 0,40 19 20 -1 Advanced
22 ILLEKOVA, Michala SOKOBNP CZE 2 0,40 16 18 -2 Advanced
23 DAJCIC, Marcela MKR CRO 2 0,40 13 17 -4 Advanced
24 KUNSTEK MEJIA, Dragica Alejandra BOL 2 0,40 14 22 -8 Advanced
25 REMESOVA, Klara SERMO CZE 2 0,40 13 21 -8 Advanced
26 RUBASOVA, Ema SOKOB CZE 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
27 PRUSOVA, Kristyna USKP CZE 2 0,33 16 28 -12 Advanced
28 JAKUBCOVA, Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 1 0,20 15 22 -7 Advanced
29 GOROBET, Ecaterina SCOADS MDA 1 0,20 14 22 -8 Advanced
30 MALICKOVA, Eliska SOKOBNP CZE 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Advanced
31 LEVINA, Liubou BLR 1 0,20 11 21 -10 Advanced
32 DEGERMAN, Ruusa OULUM FIN 1 0,20 11 24 -13 Advanced
33 HAVRANKOVA, Eva SLEZO CZE 1 0,20 9 24 -15 Eliminated
34 TURCAN, Anastasia SCOADS MDA 1 0,17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
35 KOCOUROVA, Adela SOKOB CZE 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
36 VALERO-COLLANTES, Cristina EGF SWE 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
37 COVALENCO, Ana SCOADS MDA 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
38 SAPANELOVA, Aneta SOKOBNP CZE 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
DNF MUSILKOVA, Veronika USKP CZE Withdrew
DNF WEISS, Kim AFCS AUT Withdrew
DNF THUERMER, Caecilia FCT GER Withdrew



WF
Finals

Ref: BAKO, Tamas (HUN)

1

(2) MARTINES HAUREGI, Oksana

Ref: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: BAKO, Tamas (HUN)

1

Ref: KALI, Andras (HUN)

2

Ref: LUKASHEVICH, Aliaksandr (BLR)

3

(2) MARTINES HAUREGI, Oksana

Ref: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

4

Table of 8

Ref: COJOCARI, Vitalie (MDA)

1

Ref: SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav (SVK)

2

Ref: BAKO, Tamas (HUN)

3

Ref: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

4

Ref: LUKASHEVICH, Aliaksandr (BLR)

5

Ref: SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav (SVK)

6

Ref: KALI, Andras (HUN)

7

(2) MARTINES HAUREGI, Oksana

Ref: PLANCKH, Niclas (AUT)

8

Table of 16

Ref: COJOCARI, Vitalie (MDA)

1

(16) KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra

Ref: PLANCKH, Niclas (AUT)

2

Ref: SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav (SVK)

3

Ref: BAKO, Tamas (HUN)

4

Ref: LUKASHEVICH, Aliaksandr (BLR)

5

Ref: KALI, Andras (HUN)

6

Ref: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

7

Ref: PRICHYSTAL, Miroslav (CZE)

8

Ref: SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav (SVK)

9

Ref: LUKASHEVICH, Aliaksandr (BLR)

10

Ref: BAKO, Tamas (HUN)

11

Ref: KALI, Andras (HUN)

12

Ref: COJOCARI, Vitalie (MDA)

13

Ref: PLANCKH, Niclas (AUT)

14

Ref: SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav (SVK)

15

(2) MARTINES HAUREGI, Oksana

Ref: BAKO, Tamas (HUN)

16

Table of 32

CSKAM / RUS

OULUM / FIN

USKP / CZE

(16) KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra

RCOT / BLR

RCOT / BLR

(24) KUNSTEK MEJIA, Dragica Alejandra

BOL

SERMO / CZE

SCAFR / BLR

NATIT / RUS

SOKOBNP / CZE

SCAFR / BLR

NATIT / RUS

BLR

(20) LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana

SCAFR / BLR

SCOADS / MDA

BHSE / HUN

UTE / HUN

SOKOBNP / CZE

BHSE / HUN

USKP / CZE

FUMM / AUT

SOKOBNP / CZE

USKP / CZE

AFCS / AUT

ITA

SOKOB / CZE

MKR / CRO

KSS / SVK

FUMM / AUT

SCOADS / MDA

BLR

(2) MARTINES HAUREGI, Oksana
NATIT / RUS



WF

(1) MARTINES HAUREGI, Oksana

Ref: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: BAKO, Tamas (HUN)

1

(2) MARTINES HAUREGI, Oksana

Ref: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: BAKO, Tamas (HUN)

1

Ref: KALI, Andras (HUN)

2

Ref: LUKASHEVICH, Aliaksandr (BLR)

3

(2) MARTINES HAUREGI, Oksana

Ref: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

4

Table of 8

CSKAM / RUS

SCAFR / BLR

NATIT / RUS

BLR

UTE / HUN

AFCS / AUT

ITA

(2) MARTINES HAUREGI, Oksana
NATIT / RUS
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Sokol Cup 2018
neděle 18. února 2018 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MARTINES HAUREGI, Oksana RUS 14.06.1995
2 KULAEVA, Bella RUS 09.07.1997
3T MESTERI, Viktoria HUN 01.09.1996
3T MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 06.09.2000
5 MELNIKOVA, Maria RUS 23.04.1997
6 WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AUT 28.01.1992
7 CAMMILLETTI, Marta ITA 09.04.1984
8 ANDREYENKA, Hanna BLR 21.07.2000
9 BALOGH, Orsolya HUN 17.10.1996
10 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia BLR 06.03.1998
11 CENKER, Freya AUT 26.07.1994
12 GARIFULLINA, Regina RUS 08.12.1995
13 KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra BLR 03.05.1997
14 CERES, Anastasia MDA 27.01.1999
15 ORAVETZ, Barbara HUN 02.04.1995
16 DAJCIC, Marcela CRO 04.06.1993
17 BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK 28.05.1997
18 BIMOVA, Andrea CZE 06.01.1993
19 KRAENKL, Maria AUT 13.04.1996
20 SABARTOVA, Eliska CZE 18.06.1989
21 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana BLR 12.07.2000
22 ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR 21.07.2000
23 ILLEKOVA, Michala CZE 06.04.2005
24 KUNSTEK MEJIA, Dragica Alejandra BOL 29.01.1996
25 REMESOVA, Klara CZE 18.03.1994
26 RUBASOVA, Ema CZE 10.09.2003
27 PRUSOVA, Kristyna CZE 08.02.1999
28 JAKUBCOVA, Katerina CZE 28.02.1991
29 GOROBET, Ecaterina MDA 10.03.2001
30 MALICKOVA, Eliska CZE 02.06.2002
31 LEVINA, Liubou BLR 28.06.1999
32 DEGERMAN, Ruusa FIN 15.10.1989
33 HAVRANKOVA, Eva CZE 14.01.1996
34 TURCAN, Anastasia MDA 29.09.1994
35 KOCOUROVA, Adela CZE 03.10.2002
36 VALERO-COLLANTES, Cristina SWE 07.07.1995
37 COVALENCO, Ana MDA 19.02.1996
38 SAPANELOVA, Aneta CZE 27.07.1999
DNF MUSILKOVA, Veronika CZE 11.03.2002
DNF WEISS, Kim AUT 08.09.1991
DNF THUERMER, Caecilia GER 22.08.2000
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Sokol Cup 2018
neděle 18. února 2018 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BAKO, Tamas HUN 00003587 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
COJOCARI, Vitalie MDA Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KALI, Andras HUN 00003552 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LUKASHEVICH, Aliaksandr BLR Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PLANCKH, Niclas AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PRICHYSTAL, Miroslav CZE 00688326 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav SVK 00000035 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2
SRNA, Jan CZE 00688329 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


